
JCOM Online Print degree class schedule 
 
Taught online every semester 
JCOM 1130 News Writing  
 
Taught online every other semester 
JCOM 1500 Introduction to Mass Communication  
JCOM 2010 Media Smarts  
JCOM 2020 Communication Research Methods  
JCOM 3100 Reporting Public Affairs  
JCOM 3110 Feature Writing  
JCOM 3140 Opinion Writing  
 
Taught online every third semester 
JCOM 2030 Multimedia Boot Camp  
JCOM 3120 Copy Editing and Publication Design  
JCOM 4030 Mass Media Law  
JCOM 4120 Sports Writing  
JCOM 1560 Radio Production  
JCOM 4130 Immersive Crisis Communication  
 
 
SPRING 2023 
JCOM 1130 News Writing  
JCOM 1500 Introduction to Mass Communication   
JCOM 2020 Communication Research Methods  
JCOM 3100 Reporting Public Affairs  
JCOM 3120 Copy Editing and Publication Design  
JCOM 4120 Sports Writing  
 
FALL 2023 
JCOM 1130 News Writing  
JCOM 2010 Media Literacy 
JCOM 3110 Feature Writing  
JCOM 3140 Opinion Writing  
JCOM 1560 Radio Production 
JCOM 4130 Immersive Crisis Communication 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SPRING 2024 
JCOM 1130 News Writing  
JCOM 1500 Introduction to Mass Communication   
JCOM 2020 Communication Research Methods  
JCOM 3100 Reporting Public Affairs  
JCOM 2030 Multimedia Boot Camp  
JCOM 4030 Mass Media Law  
 
FALL 2024 
JCOM 1130 News Writing  
JCOM 2010 Media Literacy 
JCOM 3110 Feature Writing  
JCOM 3140 Opinion Writing  
JCOM 3120 Copy Editing and Publication Design   
JCOM 4120 Sports Writing  
 
SPRING 2025 
JCOM 1130 News Writing  
JCOM 1500 Introduction to Mass Communication  
JCOM 2020 Communication Research Methods  
JCOM 3100 Reporting Public Affairs  
JCOM 1560 Radio Production  
JCOM 4130 Immersive Crisis Communication  
 


